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OWNER LIS.
MILK

Roy M Brubaker
Catalpa Farms
Robert J Schaffer
Restful Acres
Roy C Wilbert
John Hertzler
J Melvin Brandt
Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Earl Campbell
Stoney Lawn Farms
Robert H Beach Jr
Conewago Farms
Mahlon L Lehman
Elwillo Farms
Alwme Farms
Terlm Farms
Larry L Boyer
Wil-Lene Farms
Wilmer Campbell
Robert Oellig
A Grand View
Lytle Farms Inc
Great View Farms
Arthur Brandt
Harold M Nissley
Sher Mar Acres
Donald Engle
Dale F Faust
James Lesher
R Own Dairy Inc
Walter Schaffer
Homer Campbell
Paul E Clugston
Floyd Feidt
Lee RSweigard
Noah W Sauder
Lauden Farms
Raymond Belack
Donald Miller Deemar

305 Day Lactation Records Above 600 Lbs. Fat

OWNER
NAME OR NUMtER

LRS.
MILK

Restful Acres
Heather
Tiffany
Gem
Gilda
Marla

7 10
4 4
4 1
3 10
36
2 8
5 9

17 857
25 701
17 390
21,461
25 086
16 944
16 290

Bunny
Nosy

Donald Engle
50
140

Great View Farms
Marge

Roy M Brubaker
Racheal
Alice
Joyce2B
Ellen 17
Molly 55
Marcy 42
Mae 29

Sher Mar Acres
15

7

Raymond Belack
Amy

Wil Lene Farms
37
22
56
75

Roy C Wilbert
Lmdy
Boots
Holly

AGrand View
107
28
48

E Iwillo Farms
65
13
167
34
1

John Hertzler
Star
Alice
Betty
Pansy

Terlm Farms
Joanna
Marabel
Sassy

Robert J Schaffer
Bertha

Stoney Lawn Farms
Coco
Auntie
Cmamon

Lytle Farms Inc
Carol

18 904
17 113

20 190

19 885
20 973
20 497
23 587
16,267
20 624
20 466

18 143
17 489
16 489

15 672

18,140
18 885
21,149
17 730

17,860
19,593
19,784

19,099
16,557
14,665

18,082
19,621
18 200
17,834
21,227

23,462
17,384
16,393
14,341

15,925
12,767
14,987

21,479

21,539
20,097
20,362

18,760

S DAYS
IN MILK

4 11

88
46
43
36

3 11
3 11
2 10

70
6-0
48
3-3
3-8

9-4
4 3
3 11
2-3

33
38
3 5
4 5

34
4 3
40
4 2
3 5

26
40
39
44

Alva
Ada
Laurel

Cnssinger Dairy Farm
Flacky
Mandy
Stillie
Millie
Gail
Marie
Christie
Claudia
Tom

Floyd Feidt
Camay

Mahlon L Lehman
Lea Ann

J Melvin Brandt
Jo Jo
Pansy
Phoebe
Star la
Pom Pom
Curtis
Sabrina

Wilmer Campbell
Poppy
Phyllis
Mona

Harold M Nissley
Kelly 27
Jom 97
Libby

ROwn Dairy Inc

Alwme Farms
Penelop
Catalpa Farms
73
231
242
M 2
285

69
30
2-10
1 11
2 4

3 5
4 1
40
39
45

Centre
Co.

DHIA
Report

April. 1984
The high herd in the Centre County DHIA for April was

Valley Wide Farm, R 2 Spring Mills The Valley wide herd of 79
cows had a rolling herd average of 21 593 pounds of milk and
828 pounds of butterfat with 87 6 percent days in milk

NO
COWS

S DAYS
INMILK

l(S
MILK

Richard Tnnca
Stringers Sand Ridge
Joseph Hartle Jr
Paul Hartle
L Thomas Musser
Richard & James Graham
Jav Houser
Evan&Ricky Homan
JesseS Mary Burkholder
Paul Vonada
Glenn & Robin Gorrell
James Houtz
Pond Dale Farms
Rodney Reese
Daniel & William Boob
Reesebrook Farms
James & Susan Howes
John Ishler
Bruce Ulmer
G Kenneth Nolan
Carl Gates
George & Ron Zimmerman
Murmac Farms
Lynn & Margaret Neer
Fred Burris
Mingo Meadow Farms

denotes 3 times a day milking

During the month there were 92 herds with 4,975 cows
processed in the DHIA program, according to Russell C
Seward, County Agent Production ranged from a high of 59 9
pounds of milk, testing 3 8 percent fat, to a low of 25 4 pounds
of milk, testing 4 1 percent fat

In the owner-sampler program there were 17 herds with
628 cows being processed The herds ranged from a high of
53 1 pounds of milk, testing 3 7 percent fat, to a low of 25 2
pounds of milk, testing 3 5 percent fat

The ten high individual cow actual production records in
DHIA produced on a two times a day milking in 305 days or
less (unless otherwise indicated) were in the following herds

LIS. % LIS.
MILK FIT FIT

Valley Wide Farm 21,512 5 0 1072
Valley Wide Farm 26,189 3 9 1013
Valley Wide Farm 27,699 3 6 998
Jesse & Mary Burkholder 23,221 4 1 958
Richard Tnnca 22,570 3 8 858
Thomas Boldin 20,766 4 1 856
Richard & James Graham 21,974 3 9 852
L & R Hough 23,694 3 6 847
Paul Hartle 23,445 3 6 839
Fairbrook Farms 21,354 3 9 836

Note All animals and herds are Holstein unless otherwise
noted
The high goat herd for the month was
Sinking Springs Farm 55 48

OWNER

633
610

819

643
709
617

679

610
723
731
802

714
603
718

714
687
651

606
838
722
753
750

612
691
636
638

651
660
715

759

690
623
661

673

OWNER

19,292
17,714
17,640

17,107
18,425
18,269
17 224
18,553
15,044
16,825
17,692
16 465

16 199

18 705

18,789
16,659
14,929
22,675
21,095
19,069
21 026

15,033
13 012
14 399

22,275
17,232
14,973

17 796

17,771

23,816
16 166
19 327
15,723
15,315

76
5 10

6 10

755
714
668

649

700

623
604
708

806
581
608

660

600

840
668
766
608
688

See your nearest
HOLLAND

Dealer for Dependable
Equipment and Dependable

Service:
Alexandria, PA
Clapper Farm
Equipment

Lititz, PA
Roy A Brubaker
700 Woodcrest Av
717 626 7766Star Route

814-669-4465

Annville, PA
BHM Farm
Equipment, Inc
RD 1
717 867-2211

Loysville, PA
Paul Shovers, Inc
Loysville. PA
717 789 3117

Lynnport, PA
Kermit K Kistler, Inc
Lynnport, PA
215 298-2011

Beavertown, PA
B&R Farm
Equipment, Inc
RD 1, Box 217A
717-658 7024

Martinsburg, PA
Forshey's, Inc
110 Forshey St
814 793-3791

Belleville, Pa.
IvanJ Zook
Farm Equipment
Belleville. Pa
717 935 2948

Mill Hall. PA
Paul A Dotterer
RD 1
717-726 3471

Carlisle, PA
Paul Snovers, Inc
35 East Willow Street
717-243-2686

New Holland, PA
ABC Groff, Inc
110 South Railroad
717 354-4191

Chambersburg, PA
Clugston
Implement, Inc
RD 1
717 263 4103

New Park, PA
M&R Equipment Inc

•' P 0 Box 16
717 993 2511

Oley, PA
CJ Wonsidler Bros
R D 2
215 987 6257

Oavidsburg, PA ,

George N Gross, Inc
R D 2, Dover, PA
717 292 1673 Pitman, PA

Marlin W Schreffler
Pitman, PA
717-648 1120

Elizabethtown, PA
Messick Farm
Equipment Inc
Rt 283 - Rheem's Exit
717-367 1319

Quakertown, PA
CJ Wonsidler Bros
RD 1
215 536 1935

Everett, PA
C Paul Ford & Son
RD 1
814-652 2051

Quarryville, PA
C E Wiley & Son, Inc
101 South Lime Street
717 786 2895Gettysburg, PA

Yinglmg Implements
R D 9
717 359 4848

Rmgtown, PA
Rmgtown Farm
Equipment
Rmgtown PA
717 889 3184

Greencastle, PA
Meyers
Implement's Inc
400 N Antrim Way
PO Box 97
717 597 2176

Silverdale, PA
I G Sales
Box 149
215 257 5135

Grove City, PA
McDowell Farm
Implement Co
Rt 173North
814 786 7955

Tamaqua, PA
Charles S Snyder Inc
R D 3
717 386 5945

Halifax, PA Troy, PA
The Warner Co

For You The Farmer 1
Troy, PA
717 297-2141

Sweigard Bros
R D 3, Box 13
717 896-3414

Hamburg, PA
Shartlesville
Farm Service
RD 1, Box 170
215-488-1025

West Chester, PA
M S Yearsley& Son
114 116 East
Market Street
215-696-2990

Honey Brook, PA
Dependable Motor Co
East Mam Street
215-273-3131
215-273 3737

West Grove, PA
SG Lewis & Son, Inc
R D 2, Box 66
215 869-2214

Honey Grove, PA
Norman D Clark
& Son, Inc
Honey Grove, PA
717-734-3682

Churchville, MD
Walter G Coale, Inc
2849-53
Churchville Rd
301 734-7722

Rising Sun. MD
Ag IndHughesville, PA

Farnsworth Farm
Supplies, Inc
103Cemetery Street
717-584-2106

Equipment Co , Inc
1207 Telegraph Rd
301 398 6132
301-658-5568
215 869-3542

Lancaster, PA
L H Brubaker, Inc
350 Strasburg Pike
717 397-5179

Washington, NJ
Frank Rymon & Sons
201 689 1464

Lebanon, PA
Keller Bros
Tractor Co
RD 7, Box 405
717-949-6501

Woodstown, NJ
Owen Supply Co
Broad Street &

East Avenue
609-769 0308


